
LISTADO DE UNIDADES DE ATENCIÓN ESPECÍFICA CON PORCENTAJE DE
POBLACIÓPN ATENCIÓN EN 2023> 85%

AÑO DIR_ASIST NOMBRE_CENTRO_
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LAS AGUILAS
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GENERAL FANJUL
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LOS YEBENES
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. CARAMUEL
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LUCERO
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GENERAL RICARDOS
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GUAYABA
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SAN ANDRES
2024 CENTRO TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. ORCASUR
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. PUERTA DE MADRID
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LUIS VIVES
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MARIA DE GUZMAN
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. REYES MAGOS
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MECO
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. TORRES DE LA ALAMEDA
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. FRONTERAS
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. JUNCAL
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LOS FRESNOS
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LOS ALPES
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. BARAJAS
2024 ESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GANDHI
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. COLLADO VILLALBA ESTACION
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SAN CARLOS
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GALAPAGAR
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. VALDEZARZA
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. LEGAZPI
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. PASEO IMPERIAL
2024 NOROESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. EMBAJADORES
2024 NORTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MIRAFLORES
2024 NORTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. COLMENAR VIEJO SUR
2024 NORTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. COLMENAR VIEJO NORTE
2024 NORTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. ALGETE
2024 NORTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. EL MOLAR
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. NAVALCARNERO
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIGLESIAS
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. VILLAVICIOSA DE ODON
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GREGORIO MARAÑON
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. DOS DE MAYO
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. EL SOTO
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MIGUEL SERVET
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. RAMON Y CAJAL
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. DOCTOR PEDRO LAIN ENTRALGO
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. PRESENTACION SABIO
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. BARCELONA
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. DR. LUENGO RODRIGUEZ
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. CUZCO
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. CASTILLA LA NUEVA
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. EL NARANJO
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2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. PANADERAS
2024 OESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. HUMANES
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MARIA JESUS HEREZA
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SANTA ISABEL
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. M. ANGELES LOPEZ GOMEZ
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. JAIME VERA - LEGANES
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. GRIÑON
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. ISABEL II
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. PINTO
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. JUAN DE LA CIERVA
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. EL GRECO
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SANCHEZ MORATE
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. COLMENAR DE OREJA
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. EL RESTON
2024 SUR TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. ARANJUEZ
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. VILLA DE VALLECAS
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. FEDERICA MONTSENY
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. ENTREVIAS
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. ANGELA URIARTE
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. BUENOS AIRES
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. VILLAREJO DE SALVANES
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. TORITO
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MARTINEZ DE LA RIVA
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. CAMPO DE LA PALOMA
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. JAIME VERA - COSLADA
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. SAN FERNANDO
2024 SURESTE TRABAJO SOCIAL C.S. MEJORADA DEL CAMPO
2024 CENTRO S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LAS AGUILAS
2024 CENTRO S. BUCODENTAL C.S. GENERAL FANJUL
2024 CENTRO S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LOS CARMENES
2024 CENTRO S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LUCERO
2024 CENTRO S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LOS ANGELES
2024 CENTRO S. BUCODENTAL C.S. GUAYABA
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LUIS VIVES
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. JUAN DE AUSTRIA
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. REYES MAGOS
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. JUNCAL
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LOS FRESNOS
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. GARCIA NOBLEJAS
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ALAMEDA DE OSUNA
2024 ESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LOS ALPES
2024 NOROESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. COLLADO VILLALBA ESTACION
2024 NOROESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. SAN CARLOS
2024 NOROESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. SIERRA DE GUADARRAMA
2024 NOROESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LEGAZPI
2024 NOROESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. PASEO IMPERIAL
2024 NORTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. COLMENAR VIEJO NORTE
2024 NORTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. TRES CANTOS
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2024 NORTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. EL MOLAR
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. NAVALCARNERO
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. DOS DE MAYO
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. EL SOTO
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LA PRINCESA
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LA RIVOTA
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LOS CASTILLOS
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. RAMON Y CAJAL
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. DOCTOR PEDRO LAIN ENTRALGO
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. PRESENTACION SABIO
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. DR. LUENGO RODRIGUEZ
2024 OESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ALICANTE
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. SANTA ISABEL
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. GRIÑON
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ISABEL II
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. PINTO
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. JUAN DE LA CIERVA
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. CIUDADES
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. LAS OLIVAS
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. EL RESTON
2024 SUR S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ARANJUEZ
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ENTREVIAS
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ANGELA URIARTE
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. NUMANCIA
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. BUENOS AIRES
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. TORITO
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. VALDEBERNARDO
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. ARGANDA DEL REY
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. JAIME VERA - COSLADA
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. SAN FERNANDO
2024 SURESTE S. BUCODENTAL C.S. MEJORADA DEL CAMPO
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LAS AGUILAS
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. GENERAL FANJUL
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LOS CARMENES
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LOS YEBENES
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. CARAMUEL
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LUCERO
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LOS ANGELES
2024 CENTRO U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. GUAYABA
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL PILAR
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. JUAN DE AUSTRIA
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. REYES MAGOS
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. FRONTERAS
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LOS FRESNOS
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. GARCIA NOBLEJAS
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. ALAMEDA DE OSUNA
2024 ESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. AQUITANIA
2024 NOROESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. COLLADO VILLALBA ESTACION
2024 NOROESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. SAN CARLOS
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2024 NOROESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. CASA DE CAMPO
2024 NOROESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. VALDEZARZA
2024 NOROESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LEGAZPI
2024 NOROESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. PASEO IMPERIAL
2024 NORTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. COLMENAR VIEJO SUR
2024 NORTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. SECTOR EMBARCACIONES
2024 NORTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LA CABRERA
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. NAVALCARNERO
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIGLESIAS
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. VILLA DEL PRADO
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. GREGORIO MARAÑON
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. DOS DE MAYO
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. EL SOTO
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LA PRINCESA
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LA RIVOTA
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LOS CASTILLOS
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. ALICANTE
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. CASTILLA LA NUEVA
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. PANADERAS
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. FRANCIA
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. HUMANES
2024 OESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. PARQUE LORANCA
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. SANTA ISABEL
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. M. ANGELES LOPEZ GOMEZ
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. MARIA MONTESSORI
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. MARIE CURIE
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LEGANES NORTE
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. GRIÑON
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. PINTO
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. CIUDADES
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. GETAFE NORTE
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. VALDEMORO
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. COLMENAR DE OREJA
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. LAS OLIVAS
2024 SUR U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. VILLA DE VALLECAS
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. FEDERICA MONTSENY
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. ENTREVIAS
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. ANGELA URIARTE
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. PERALES DE TAJUÑA
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. BUENOS AIRES
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. VALLEAGUADO
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. SAN FERNANDO
2024 SURESTE U. FISIOTERAPIA C.S. MEJORADA DEL CAMPO
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. GENERAL FANJUL
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. LOS CARMENES
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. CARAMUEL
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. LUCERO
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. LOS ANGELES
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. GENERAL RICARDOS
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2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. GUAYABA
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. EL ESPINILLO
2024 CENTRO UPPO C.S. SAN FERMIN
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. PUERTA DE MADRID
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. LUIS VIVES
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. JUAN DE AUSTRIA
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. MECO
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. TORRES DE LA ALAMEDA
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. FRONTERAS
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. LA VEREDILLA
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. LA PLATA
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. GARCIA NOBLEJAS
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. AQUITANIA
2024 ESTE UPPO C.S. BARAJAS
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. COLLADO VILLALBA ESTACION
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. CASA DE CAMPO
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. CERCEDILLA
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. COLLADO VILLALBA PUEBLO
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. SIERRA DE GUADARRAMA
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. VALDEZARZA
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. LEGAZPI
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. PASEO IMPERIAL
2024 NOROESTE UPPO C.S. EMBAJADORES
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. COLMENAR VIEJO SUR
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. BARRIO DEL PILAR
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. SECTOR EMBARCACIONES
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. LA CHOPERA
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. REYES CATOLICOS
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. COLMENAR VIEJO NORTE
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. ALGETE
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. LA CABRERA
2024 NORTE UPPO C.S. SOTO DEL REAL
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. NAVALCARNERO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. SAN MARTIN DE VALDEIGLESIAS
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. VILLA DEL PRADO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. GREGORIO MARAÑON
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. DOS DE MAYO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. EL SOTO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. LA PRINCESA
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. LA RIVOTA
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. LOS CASTILLOS
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. MIGUEL SERVET
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. RAMON Y CAJAL
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. DOCTOR PEDRO LAIN ENTRALGO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. PRESENTACION SABIO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. BARCELONA
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. FELIPE II
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. DR. LUENGO RODRIGUEZ
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. BARTOLOME GONZALEZ
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2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. CUZCO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. ALICANTE
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. CASTILLA LA NUEVA
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. EL NARANJO
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. PANADERAS
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. FRANCIA
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. HUMANES
2024 OESTE UPPO C.S. PARQUE LORANCA
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. MARIA JESUS HEREZA
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. SANTA ISABEL
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. M. ANGELES LOPEZ GOMEZ
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. JAIME VERA - LEGANES
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. MARIE CURIE
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. DR. MENDIGUCHIA CARRICHE
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. LEGANES NORTE
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. GRIÑON
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. LOS PINTORES
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. ISABEL II
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. PINTO
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. PARQUE EUROPA
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. JUAN DE LA CIERVA
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. LAS MARGARITAS
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. EL GRECO
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. CIUDADES
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. SECTOR III
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. EL BERCIAL
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. SANCHEZ MORATE
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. COLMENAR DE OREJA
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. LAS OLIVAS
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. EL RESTON
2024 SUR UPPO C.S. ARANJUEZ
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. VILLA DE VALLECAS
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. ENTREVIAS
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. ANGELA URIARTE
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. PERALES DE TAJUÑA
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. NUMANCIA
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. BUENOS AIRES
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. VILLAREJO DE SALVANES
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. CAMPO REAL
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. TORITO
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. RAFAEL ALBERTI
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. CAMPO DE LA PALOMA
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. VALDEBERNARDO
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. VICALVARO - ARTILLEROS
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. JAIME VERA - COSLADA
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. VALLEAGUADO
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. SAN FERNANDO
2024 SURESTE UPPO C.S. MEJORADA DEL CAMPO
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